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CP16PLUNGER ACTION

STROKE40

Material:
Finish:
Supplied with:
Max holding force:
Weight:
Stroke:
Clamping pressure:

26/11/09

Heavy gauge steel
Zinc plated
M8x60mm spindle
200daN
0.35Kgs
40mm

57
131

108

16,6

35,4

17,7

41

n12

M8x25mm

115

120 daN

20M x1,5

CP16SS


